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SHADOW DINING CHAIR

SHp-SC

SIZE 1

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

SEAT HEIGHT:

SEAT DEPTH:

COM:
COL:

SIZE 2

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

SEAT HEIGHT:

SEAT DEPTH:

COM:
COoL:

22.75"
23.25"
32"

18"
18.5"

2 YDS
36 SQFT

19.75"
23.25"
32"

18"
18.5"

2 YDS
36 SQFT

58 CM
59 CM
81 CM

46 CM
47 CM

2M
3.5 S0M

50 CM
59 CM
81 CM

46 CM
47 CM

2 M
3.5 SQM

ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE

8.19



